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Grupo C

Grupo B
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Grupo B
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Grupo C
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TORNEO LIONPADEL ZARAGOZA

Calendario: Plata Masculina (2a/3a) / Fase grupos

Fecha/lugar

01/11/24.17:00
PISTA 2

01/11/24:18:00
PISTA 4

01/11/24.19:00
PISTA 4

01/11/24-19:00
PISTA 2

01/1/24 20:00
PISTA1

02/1/24 09:00
PISTA1

02/11/24 09:00
PISTA 4

02/11/24 09:00
PISTA3

02/1/24.10:00
PISTA 4

02/1/2410:00
PISTA3

02/11/24 11:00
PISTA 2

02/1/2412:00
PISTA3

02/1/2413:00
PISTA3

02/11/2413:00
PISTA1

02/11/2417:00
PISTA2

02/11/2417:00
PISTA1

02/11/2417:00
PISTA 4

02/11/2418:00
PISTA1

Local

ToAo T
Fernando Tena

Jesus Langa Marco
Miguel Bueno Gimenez

Alberto Pedraza
José Maria Ingles

Sergio Polo
Alvaro Montero

Lorenzo Linares Miranda
Sergio Radigales Pastor

Ivan Mondurrey
Carlos Gonzalez Pefias

Jose Manuel Garcia Garcia
Jorge Mallor Ingalaturre

Sergio Polo
Alvaro Montero

Miquel Costa Vicente
Pol Garcia Gomez

Cris Garcia
Sergi Roger

Javier Hue Garcia
Diego Obon Munoz

Jose Manuel Garcia Garcia
Jorge Mallor Ingalaturre

Ivan Mondurrey
Carlos Gonzalez Pefas

Cris Garcia
Sergi Roger

Miquel Costa Vicente
Pol Garcia Gémez

Jesus Langa Marco
Miguel Bueno Gimenez

Eduardo Blanquez
Adrian Olivas

Agusti Urgell Chao
David Navarro Lagunas

1/1

Resultado

1-10

714

16-7

15-5

10-1

15-6

14-7

1-10

7-1

415

47

12-8

3-11

416

20-10

9-15

6-16

15-1

Visitante

Eduardo Blanquez
Adrian Olivas

Jose Manuel Garcia Garcia
Jorge Mallor Ingalaturre

Miguel Costa Vicente
Pol Garcia Gémez

Cris Garcia
Sergi Roger

Agusti Urgell Chao
David Navarro Lagunas

Javier Hue Garcia
Diego Obon Mufioz

Lorenzo Linares Miranda
Sergio Radigales Pastor

ToRo T
Fernando Tena

lvan Mondurrey
Carlos Gonzalez Pefas

Eduardo Blanquez
Adrian Olivas

Alberto Pedraza
José Maria Ingles

Agusti Urgell Chao
David Navarro Lagunas

Alberto Pedraza
José Maria Ingles

Toho T
Fernando Tena

Javier Hue Garcia
Diego Obon Mufoz

Lorenzo Linares Miranda
Sergio Radigales Pastor

Sergio Polo
Alvaro Montero

Jesus Langa Marco
Miguel Bueno Gimenez
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